
Serie 2 Herrer, Sjælland Match no. 146492 Day: 7 01-02-2026 City: 2770 Kastrup Country: 

10:00:00 Hall: Nordregårdskolen, 1 - Hal 1

Tårnfalkene VLI.4

VLI.4 Start: 10:01 S Tårnfalkene End: 10:24 R
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Tårnfalkene Start: 10:28 S VLI.4 End: 10:48 R
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VLI.4 Start: 10:51 S Tårnfalkene End: 11:15 R
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Tårnfalkene Start: 11:18 S VLI.4 End: 11:37 R
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VLI.4 Start:  S Tårnfalkene End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Sascha Haun 01-02-2026 11:43:58

2° Wingsee  Tse

Scorer Barbara Busa

Assistant

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

01-02-2026 kl. 11.38.34 - A Team B - 01-02-2026 kl. 11.44.34

RESULT
Tårnfalkene VLI.4

T S V P Set Time P V S T

0 1 1 25 1 '23 22 0 5 1

0 0 1 25 2 '20 19 0 4 2

2 0 0 19 3 '24 25 1 3 1

0 0 1 25 4 '18 7 0 6 2

2 1 3 94 '96 73 1 18 6

Start End Duration

10:01 11:37 01:36

WINNER: Tårnfalkene

Tårnfalkene VLI.4
N Name of the player

1 Alexander Mauricio Hornshøj 

2 Nicklas Hessellund Mortensen

4 Tom Gallus

5 Jakub Redziak

6 Zihao Han

9 Ameya Rajendra Jagtap

11 Jesper West Danbo

13 Jens Rom

23 Dimitar Krasimirov Kostadino

66 Mihail Mladenov  Dimitrov 

88 Eric Machado Raupp

93 David Honoré Pedersen

N Name of the player

3 Oliver Blum Bertelsen

4 Øzkan Güleryüz

5 Niels  Valentin Jørgensen

6 Cristian De Gobba

7 Carsten  Ejstrup

8 Ricardo Tenente

10 Rune Rummel Nicolaisen

11 Chi Duc Anh Nguyen

12 Jonas Slimani

18 Jeppe  Nexmann Larsen

28 Thomas  Hovmand Larsen

66 Isak Muja-Skaarenborg 

LIBERO
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x

14 Magnus Molberg P
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x

OFFICIALS
C Jesper West Dan

AS Shobeir Kalanta
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x

C Rasmus Frost Gj
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SIGNATURES

01-02-2026 kl. 9.37.52 01-02-2026 kl. 9.37.17


